
 2024 Development Review Schedule

Schedule Application Deadline

Staff Review 
Comments Sent 

to Applicant

Neighborhood 
Meeting Notice 

Sent

Applicant's 
Revised Plans 

Due for Planning 
Commission

Public Notice - 
Signs Posted, 

Letters Mailed, 
Neighborhood 
Meeting Held

Final Staff 
Review 

Complete

PC Packets 
Posted Online 

Thursday
PC Meeting 

Monday 7:00 PM

City Council 
Meeting** 

Tuesday 7:00 PM
S Wed, Dec 20, 2023* Wed, Jan 10 Fri, Jan 12 Mon, Jan 22 Mon, Jan 22 Tue, Jan 30 Thu, Feb 8 Mon, Feb 12 Tue, Mar 5
A Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Wed, Jan 24 Fri, Jan 26 Mon, Feb 5 Mon, Feb 5 Tue, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 22 Mon, Feb 26 Tue, Mar 19
B Fri, Jan 19 Wed, Feb 7 Wed, Feb 9 Tue, Feb 20* Fri, Feb 16* Tue, Feb 27 Thu, Mar 7 Mon, Mar 11 Tue, Apr 2
C Fri, Feb 2 Wed, Feb 21 Fri, Feb 23 Mon, Mar 4 Mon, Mar 4 Tue, Mar 12 Thu, Mar 21 Mon, Mar 25 Tue, Apr 16
D Wed, Feb 14 Wed, Feb 28 Fri, Mar 8 Mon, Mar 11 Mon, Mar 18 Wed, Mar 20 Thu, Apr 4 Mon, Apr 8 Tue, May 7
E Wed, Mar 6 Wed, Mar 20 Fri, Mar 29 Mon, Apr 1 Mon, Apr 8 Wed, Apr 10 Thu, Apr 25 Mon, Apr 29* Tue, May 21
F Wed, Mar 20 Wed, Apr 3 Fri, Apr 12 Mon, Apr 15 Mon, Apr 22 Wed, Apr 24 Thu, May 9 Mon, May 13 Tue, Jun 4
G Wed, Apr 17 Wed, May 1 Fri, May 10 Mon, May 13 Mon, May 20 Wed, May 22 Thu, Jun 6 Mon, Jun 10 Tue, Jul 2
H Wed, May 1 Wed, May 15 Fri, May 24 Tues, May 28* Mon, Jun 3 Wed, Jun 5 Thu, Jun 20 Mon, Jun 24 Tue, Jul 16
I Wed, May 15 Wed, May 29 Fri, Jun 7 Mon, Jun 10 Mon, Jun 17 Thu, Jun 20* Wed, Jul 3* Mon, Jul 8 Tue, Aug 6
J Wed, May 29 Wed, Jun 12 Fri, Jun 21 Mon, Jun 24 Mon, Jul 1 Wed, Jul 3 Thu, Jul 18 Mon, Jul 22 Tue, Aug 20
K Tues, Jun 18* Wed, Jul 3 Fri, Jul 12 Mon, Jul 15 Mon, Jul 22 Wed, Jul 24 Thu, Aug 8 Mon, Aug 12 Tue, Sep 3
L Tues, Jul 2* Wed, Jul 17 Fri, Jul 26 Mon, Jul 29 Mon, Aug 5 Wed, Aug 7 Thu, Aug 22 Mon, Aug 26 Tue, Sep 17
M Wed, Jul 17 Wed, Jul 31 Fri, Aug 9 Mon, Aug 12 Mon, Aug 19 Wed, Aug 21 Thu, Sep 5 Mon, Sep 9 Tue, Oct 1
N Wed, Jul 31 Wed, Aug 14 Fri, 23-Aug Mon, Aug 26 Fri, Aug 30* Wed, Sep 4 Thu, Sep 19 Mon, Sep 23 Tue, Oct 15
O Wed, Aug 21 Wed, Sep 4 Fri, Sep 13 Mon, Sep 16 Mon, Sep 23 Wed, Sep 25 Thu, Oct 10 Mon, Oct 14 Tue, Nov 5
P Wed, Sep 4 Wed, Sep 18 Fri, Sep 27 Mon, Sep 30 Mon, Oct 7 Wed, Oct 9 Thu, Oct 24 Mon, Oct 28 Tue, Nov 19
Q Wed, Sep 25 Wed, Oct 9 Fri, Oct 18 Mon, Oct 21 Mon, Oct 28 Wed, Oct 30 Thu, Nov 14 Mon, Nov 18* Tue, Dec 17
R Wed, Oct 16 Wed, Oct 30 Fri, Nov 8 Tues, Nov 12* Mon, Nov 18 Wed, Nov 20 Thu, Dec 5 Mon, Dec 9 Tue, Jan 7
S Wed, Nov 20 Wed, Dec 4 Fri, Dec 13 Mon, 16-Dec Mon, Dec 23 Thu, Dec 26* Thu, Jan 9 Mon, Jan 13 Tue, Feb 4
T Wed, Dec 4 Wed, Dec 18 Fri, Dec 27 Mon, Dec 30 Mon, Jan 6 Wed, Jan 8 Thu, Jan 23 Mon, Jan 27 Tue, Feb 18
U Wed, Dec 18 Thu, Jan 2* Wed, Jan 7 Mon, Jan 13 Fri, Jan 17* Wed, Jan 22 Thu, Feb 6 Mon, Feb 10 Tue, Mar 4
A Thu, Jan 2, 2025* Wed, Jan 15 Fri, Jan 24 Mon, Jan 27 Mon, Feb 3 Wed, Feb 5 Thu, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 24 Tue, Mar 18
B Wed, Jan 15 Wed, Jan 29 Fri, Feb 7 Mon, Feb 10 Fri, Feb 14* Wed, Feb 19 Thu, Mar 6 Mon, Mar 10 Tue, Apr 1

Calendar begins with 2023 dates and ends with 2025 dates
*Denotes adjusted dates due to holidays
**This is not a complete list of all City Council meeting dates. To see all dates, go to https://www.olatheks.gov/residents/calendar

Submission by an application deadline does not guarantee placement on a specific Planning Commission meeting date (UDO Section 
18.40.040). 
All meeting dates are tentative until final placement is confirmed by the Staff Planner upon completion of the project review.



 2024 Minor Plat Application Review Schedule  -

Schedule Application Deadline
Staff Review Comments 

Sent to Applicant
Applicant's Revised Plans Due 

for Planning Commission
PC Packets Posted Online 

Thursday
PC Meeting 

Monday 7:00 PM
MP-T Fri, Dec 20, 2023* Wed, Jan 3 Wed, Jan 10 Thu, Jan 18 Mon, Jan 22
MP-A Fri, Jan 12, 2024 Wed, Jan 24 Wed, Jan 31 Thu, Feb 8 Mon, Feb 12
MP-B Fri, Jan 26 Wed, Feb 7 Wed, Feb 14 Thu, Feb 22 Mon, Feb 26
MP-C Fri, Feb 9 Wed, Feb 21 Wed, Feb 28 Thu, Mar 7 Mon, Mar 11
MP-D Fri, Feb 23 Wed, Mar 6 Wed, Mar 13 Thu, Mar 21 Mon, Mar 25
MP-E Fri, Mar 8 Wed, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 27 Thu, Apr 4 Mon, Apr 8
MP-F Fri, Mar 29 Wed, Apr 10 Wed, Apr 17 Thu, Apr 25 Mon, Apr 29*
MP-G Fri, Apr 12 Wed, Apr 24 Wed, May 1 Thu, May 9 Mon, May 13
MP-H Fri, May 10 Wed, May 22 Wed, May 29 Thu, Jun 6 Mon, Jun 10
MP-I Fri, May 24 Wed, Jun 5 Wed, Jun 12 Thu, Jun 20 Mon, Jun 24
MP-J Fri, Jun 7 Tues, 18-Jun* Wed, Jun 26 Wed, 03-Jul* Mon, Jul 8
MP-K Fri, Jun 21 Wed, Jul 3 Wed, Jul 10 Thu, Jul 18 Mon, Jul 22
MP-L Fri, Jul 12 Wed, Jul 24 Wed, Jul 31 Thu, Aug 8 Mon, Aug 12
MP-M Fri, Jul 26 Wed, Aug 7 Wed, Aug 14 Thu, Aug 22 Mon, Aug 26
MP-N Fri, Aug 9 Wed, Aug 21 Wed, Aug 28 Thu, Sep 5 Mon, Sep 9
MP-O Fri, Aug 23 Wed, Sep 4 Wed, Sep 11 Thu, Sep 19 Mon, Sep 23
MP-P Fri, Sep 13 Wed, Sep 25 Wed, Oct 2 Thu, Oct 10 Mon, Oct 14
MP-Q Fri, Sep 27 Wed, Oct 9 Wed, Oct 16 Thu, Oct 24 Mon, Oct 28
MP-R Fri, Oct 18 Wed, Oct 30 Wed, Nov 6 Thu, Nov 14 Mon, Nov 18*
MP-S Fri, Nov 8 Wed, Nov 20 Tues, Nov 26* Thu, Dec 5 Mon, Dec 9
MP-T Fri, Dec 6* Wed, Dec 18* Fri, Dec 27* Thu, Jan 9 Mon, Jan 13
MP-U Fri, Dec 27 Wed, Jan 8 Wed, Jan 15 Thu, Jan 23 Mon, Jan 27
MP-A Fri, Jan 10, 2025 Wed, Jan 22 Wed, Jan 29 Thu, Feb 6 Mon, Feb 10
MP-B Fri, Jan 24 Wed, Feb 5 Wed, Feb 12 Thu, Feb 20 Mon, Feb 24

Calendar begins with 2023 dates and ends with 2025 dates
*Denotes adjusted dates due to holidays

Submission by an application deadline does not guarantee placement on a specific Planning Commission meeting date (UDO Section 18.40.040). 
All meeting dates are tentative until final placement is confirmed by the Staff Planner upon completion of the project review.
For confirmation of agenda placement, contact the Planning Division at 913-971-8750 or PlanningContact@olatheks.org




